
Chennai Central-H.Nizamuddin Special (UnReserved)/06204X - Exp - SR 
BPQ/Balharshah to BINA/Bina Junction 
13h 40m - 737 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MAS MGR Chennai Central 19:50 0 1 0 51 3 SR
2 SPE Sullurupeta 21:28 21:30 2m 1 1 83 52 9 SR
3 GDR Gudur Junction 22:33 22:35 2m 2 1 138 100 19 SCR
4 NLR Nellore 22:58 23:00 2m 2 1 176 80 18 SCR
5 OGL Ongole 00:28 00:30 2m 1 2 293 90 8 SCR
6 CLX Chirala 01:03 01:05 2m 0 2 342 65 8 SCR
7 TEL Tenali Junction 01:58 02:00 2m 0 2 400 27 11 SCR
8 BZA Vijayawada Junction 03:10 03:25 15m 0 2 431 129 19 SCR
9 KMT Khammam 04:11 04:12 1m 0 2 530 53 118 SCR
10 WL Warangal 06:13 06:15 2m 0 2 638 68 271 SCR
11 PDPL Peddapalli Junction 07:29 07:30 1m 0 2 722 56 227 SCR
12 RDM Ramagundam 07:49 07:50 1m 0 2 739 73 170 SCR
13 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 08:49 08:50 1m 0 2 811 38 184 SCR
14 BPQ Balharshah 10:40 10:50 10m 0 2 881 53 346 CR
15 NGP Nagpur Junction 14:45 14:55 10m 0 2 1090 59 309 CR
16 ET Itarsi Junction 20:00 20:05 5m 0 2 1388 38 329 WCR
17 BPL Bhopal Junction 22:30 22:35 5m 0 2 1480 72 405 WCR
18 BINA Bina Junction 00:30 00:35 5m 0 3 1619 74 411 WCR
19 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 02:40 02:45 5m 0 3 1772 84 258 NCR
20 GWL Gwalior Junction 03:55 04:00 5m 0 3 1869 64 212 NCR
21 AGC Agra Cantt. 05:50 05:55 5m 0 3 1987 59 167 NCR
22 MTJ Mathura Junction 06:50 06:55 5m 0 3 2041 36 177 NCR
23 PWL Palwal 09:13 09:15 2m 0 3 2125 68 199 NR
24 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 09:59 0 3 2175 - 207 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 26 2024 (06:20)

Apr 26 2024 (06:20)

1

1


